Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Helm Name

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

Ricardo Fabini Belhot

Jose Irineu Souza Da Silva

Augusto Mariano Amato

Matias Clemente Seguel Tagle

Ismael Muelle Macchiavello

Jesus Alberto Bailon Reyes

Carlos Schauman

Xll Juegos Suramericanos Asuncion 2022 -

"Asuncion 2022"

Playa San José - Encarnacion - Paraguay

Resultados a las 13:55 el 03 de octubre del 2022

Overall

Crew Name

Carolina Valeria Rodriguez Rodriguez

Giovana Ferreira De Simas

Florencia Galimberti

Constanza Seguel Tagle

Alessia Zavala Valdez

Maria Emilia Moreno Naranjo

Alexia Schauman

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

Fleet
SNIPE

SNIPE

SNIPE

SNIPE

SNIPE

SNIPE

SNIPE

Nationality Sail Number R1

2

ECU

PAR

31546

29887

CHI

31083

ECU

PAR

2.0

5.0

2.0 SP

4.0 SP

6.0

4.0

8.0 SP

R2 R3
3.0 1.0
1.0 2.0
5.0 3.0
2.0 4.0
4.0 5.0
6.0 6.0
8.0DNF 7.0

Total
6.0

8.0

10.0

10.0

15.0

16.0

23.0

Nett
6.0

8.0

10.0

10.0

15.0

16.0

23.0

https://www.asu2022.org.py/home/




